
Fogler Library

Pageviews for all visitors
Mar 1, 2012 - Apr 1, 2012

Comparing to: Site
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125,527 Pageviews

Thursday, March 1, 2012 2.59% (3,256)

Friday, March 2, 2012 2.06% (2,585)

Saturday, March 3, 2012 0.95% (1,192)

Sunday, March 4, 2012 1.17% (1,474)

Monday, March 5, 2012 2.90% (3,637)

Tuesday, March 6, 2012 2.56% (3,217)

Wednesday, March 7, 2012 2.40% (3,016)

Thursday, March 8, 2012 2.50% (3,143)

Friday, March 9, 2012 2.59% (3,250)

Saturday, March 10, 2012 1.37% (1,717)

Sunday, March 11, 2012 1.87% (2,343)

Monday, March 12, 2012 4.57% (5,731)

Tuesday, March 13, 2012 4.65% (5,843)

Wednesday, March 14, 2012 4.23% (5,316)

Thursday, March 15, 2012 4.21% (5,287)

Friday, March 16, 2012 3.31% (4,158)

Saturday, March 17, 2012 1.30% (1,626)

Sunday, March 18, 2012 2.21% (2,780)

Monday, March 19, 2012 5.56% (6,982)

Tuesday, March 20, 2012 4.71% (5,910)

Wednesday, March 21, 2012 4.54% (5,696)

Thursday, March 22, 2012 3.78% (4,742)

Friday, March 23, 2012 3.33% (4,183)

Saturday, March 24, 2012 1.54% (1,939)

Sunday, March 25, 2012 2.65% (3,331)

Monday, March 26, 2012 4.82% (6,050)
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Tuesday, March 27, 2012 5.77% (7,240)

Wednesday, March 28, 2012 4.40% (5,525)

Thursday, March 29, 2012 4.61% (5,783)

Friday, March 30, 2012 3.02% (3,792)

Saturday, March 31, 2012 1.58% (1,986)

Sunday, April 1, 2012 2.23% (2,797)

2 Google Analytics


